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40 REC2-241( | #ic%k oy v F . ii P e oA 2 et o | 112/01/05
‘ /“;'_/r'f ® :}A%'gbt,m%\pi
j‘;&) gFF ﬁ B
p \ﬂ%‘l%g
. LA A PR ATA
CMUH110- R R e ﬁtﬂ%ﬂ% %w f:
41) REC2-248( | #ck | #%gA~ |1 [ NNTT 112/01/16
v e , F H /2‘.
#7) - % P Y
CMUH111- g | g | PREREEAL
42| REC2-011( | #c% ﬁfﬁdz ﬁ&;: A~ 40| 111/12/28
#9) " T Freahtegn
CMUH111- v %gngﬁd— e RIE T W R
43| REC2-024( | #t% ) AR f&; Ao Y b ofs 4 4| 112/01/07
#%) F " Rend 4
ﬁ@ﬁ§ﬁ§@%
CMUH111- £
F AR R F R
- & o 112/01/16
44] REC2-029( | #c? sy | o ISP N
#&) 3l
-3 % 3 KA
et LT X
BZisRk T & TP53
CMUH111- L |, ‘i %m%ﬁ_éﬁ;ﬁ
E M a ow o 2
45| REC2-161( | #cx | gL | WF Y SR 199001/05
L L TR TR | IREMT B R
#%) Lief Nemtabrutinib &
RN
fr% 2
(BELLWAVE-008)
[AR] B EFH -
112 # 01 * 18 p % 30 F £ 52 F
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FE. 1
* ¢ %% | CMUH109-REC2-158(SAE-57) Ege ra | REr At e
FELFA LR %‘E"_i}%riié%?ﬁ FEEF KRR | RP E TR
- A EHRB/IES LT S ﬂﬁuﬁ'ﬁrz ;éiﬂ‘ » L i Lenvatinib
N (E7080/MK-7902) ~ Pembrolizumab (MK-3475) 12 % it B j55 &5 #* 4pfi >t
I T T P S Y S TP W S =YY
fie 7% (LEAP-015)

FE. 2
™€ YL CMUH109-REC2-158(SAE-58) FEr g | KREArE
FERAFA R AR P FEEP KRR | RPEITTE
- BAEHRD/IES LT 5 ’Jfllf%x #F 0 vt Lenvatinib
Sk oA (E7080/MK-7902) ~ Pembrolizumab (MK-3475)14 2 i+ 5 55 5 % 4pfic
T RIS D B o BUA M SRR R % MY Z ) AE
/> fie 35 (LEAP-015)
FE. 3.
€ g CMUH109-REC2-158(SAE-60) FEFeEFA | EE AR
VERASA R R F R FEEFRR | RF EITTE
- A HRD/IES LT Hr]zf&»—;: # F 0t & Lenvatinib
N (E7080/MK-7902) ~ Pembrolizumab (MK-3475) PR B LR I OF AP R
PR TRRE SRS & - A X pR2ZRIE X 2EDE 2 L
fie 325 (LEAP-015)
F5. A4,
~ ¢ %% | CMUH110-REC2-078(SAE-3) FEH R e 2 2R
G TR ES L £ oE R R ERES FEET AR | RRFLETR

S

112 # 01 » 18 p % 31 F > 52 |




PRFFAETEHRFRFIGRLREF - FALR ¢
"Fo Lo ERF-AFEEREEU RK)

N 2 afatinib g2 BI-754091 $13+ 7 FE & i Bk b A4 e e B 2 ¥ -
rE e 8 52k 2% (BEAR study)
BB 5.
* ¢ %% | CMUH110-REC2-078(SAE-4) EE LT | KL aFe
FEAF | L REBP Y AL R di‘ﬁkﬁz B fird 7 e
N v afatinib 22 BI-754001 %557 B4 & i Btk - A e s Binp 2 B
s = ¥ sk 2% (BEAR study)

S 5 TR R 2R

2% (KB 1-7)
1.5 = 2}11_‘_"_;:]13%;[{}?3'{IIPmP,ilf—v\}?i'{”PmFé’:Fﬁ“-

)’;L

=X A M7 A disability

5. LA ) 6.7 1Tl MR AMG T TH B (Grakit)
% (~% AD)
AFRFFREFBRH.E 2R ECRBATEE AR AL DAMFIH2
o Fi ke L%
B PR
eS| FA P VR E R *AE R N AT
%fu g d 5? p % %%}{ ‘?—JJ FE = = B e
CMUH109- LINTON20
1. 2021/4/25 FU4 Catumaxomab DYSPNEA 2,3 A
REC2-061 210001
Death; Acute kidney
injury; Cyanosis; Cystitis
Xarelto + bacterial; Urosepsis;
CMUH109- 2021-06034|follow up o ]
2. 2021/1/3 Acetylsalicylic Haematuria; 136 A
REC2-137 0 2
Acid Nephrolithiasis;
Hyperkalaemia; Anaemia;
Pancytopenia
Death; Acute kidney
injury; Cyanosis; Cystitis
Xarelto + bacteria; Urosepsis;
CMUH109- 2021-06034|follow up o )
3. 2021/1/3 Acetylsalicylic Haematuria; 1,36 A
REC2-137 0 3 . .
Acid Nephrolithiasis;
Hyperkalaemia; Anaemia;
Pancytopenia
112 # 01 * 18 p % 32 F > x 52 F
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Cerebral haemorrhage;
Xarelto + Basal ganglia
CMUH109- 2022A0335[follow up o )
4, 2022/3/3 Acetylsalicylic | haemorrhage; Peripheral (2,36 A
REC2-137 06 1 ) ) o
Acid arterial occlusive disease;
Coma
Xarelto +
CMUH109- 2022A0742 » o
5. 2022/3/8 Initial | Acetylsalicylic Death 1 A
REC2-137 73 )
Acid
Xarelto +
CMUH109- 2022A0742 |follow up o
6. 2022/3/8 Acetylsalicylic Death 1 A
REC2-137 73 1 _
Acid
Cerebral haemorrhage;
Xarelto +
CMUH109- 2022A0335[follow up _ | Vascular pseudoaneurysm
7. 2022/3/3 Acetylsalicylic ) 236 A
REC2-137 06 2 Acid thrombosis; Coma; Basal
ci
ganglia haemorrhage
#1) MK-3475
Study (Code not
broken)
#2)
5-FLUOROUR —
ysphagia
ACIL FOR _ o
Acute kidney injury
CMUH109- 2105FRAQ |Followup JAPAN
8. 2021/5/14 Platelet count decreased [2,3,7 A
REC2-155 06889 4 #3) o )
Cytomegalovirus infection
OXALIPLATIN o
reactivation
FOR JAPAN
#4)
LEVOLEUCOV
ORIN FOR
JAPAN
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Other Serious Criteria:
Medically Significant
#2)
MOF syndrome [Multiple
ENFORTUMA ]
organ dysfunction
B VEDOTIN
syndrome]
(3475 .
Erythroderma [Dermatitis
SOLUTION
CMUH111- 2201UKRO |Followup exfoliative generalised]
9. 2022/1/26 FOR . 13| A
REC2-084 08643 13 Bullous dermatitis
INJECTION N
[Dermatitis bullous]
STUDY) ]
leukocytopenia
(enfortumab .
) [Leukopenia]
vedotin) ] ]
o Urinary tract obstruction
Injection ]
(on the left) [Urinary tract
obstruction]
#2)
ENFORTUMA
B VEDOTIN
(3475
SOLUTION [Stevens-Johnson syndrome
CMUH111- 2205USAO0 |Followup
10. 2022/5/4 FOR [Stevens-Johnson 23| A
REC2-084 02162 11
INJECTION syndrome]
STUDY)
(enfortumab
vedotin)
Injection

112 # 01 » 18 p
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Other Serious Criteria:
Medically Significant
) y ol
MOF syndrome [Multiple
ENFORTUMA ]
organ dysfunction
B VEDOTIN
syndrome]
(3476
Erythroderma [Dermatitis
SOLUTION
CMUH111- 2201UKRO |Followup exfoliative generalised]
11. 2022/1/26 FOR 13| A
REC2-084 08643 14 Bullous dermatitis
INJECTION N
[Dermatitis bullous]
STUDY) ]
leukocytopenia
(enfortumab .
) [Leukopenia]
vedotin) ] ]
o Urinary tract obstruction
Injection ]
(on the left) [Urinary tract
obstruction]
Other Serious Criteria:
Medically Significant
#2)
MOF syndrome [Multiple
ENFORTUMA
organ dysfunction
B VEDOTIN
syndrome]
(3477
Erythroderma [Dermatitis
SOLUTION
CMUH111- 2201UKRO |Followup exfoliative generalised]
12. 2022/1/26 FOR 13 A
REC2-084 08643 15 Bullous dermatitis
INJECTION
[Dermatitis bullous]
STUDY)
leukocytopenia
(enfortumab )
) [Leukopenia]
vedotin) ) )
o Urinary tract obstruction
Injection
(on the left) [Urinary tract
obstruction]
#1) MK-7339
CMUH108- 2108MEXO|Followup
13. 2021/8/16 Study (Code not Thrombocytopenia 2,3
REC2-060 07201 26
broken)
#1) MK-7339 Pneumonia
CMUH108- 2003TURO |Followup
14. 2020/2/28 Study (Code not Hepatitis 2,3
REC2-060 00676 31
broken) Dermatitis
112 # 01 *» 18 p % 3B F % 52 |
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CMUH108-
REC2-060

2020/2/28

2003TURO
00676

32

Followup

#1) MK-7339
Study (Code not
broken)

Pneumonia
Hepatitis

Dermatitis

2,3

16.

CMUH108-
REC2-134

2021/9/2

2110CHNO
03217

Followup
40

#1) MK-3475
Study (Code not
broken)
#2)
GEMCITABIN
E FOR JAPAN
(3475
SOLUTION
FOR
INJECTION
STUDY)
(gemcitabine)
Intravenous
infusion
#3)
CISPLATIN
FOR JAPAN
(3475
SOLUTION
FOR
INJECTION
STUDY)
(cisplatin)
Intravenous

infusion

Platelet count decrease
[Platelet count decreased]

Bacteremia [Bacteraemia]

2.3

17.

CMUH110-
REC2-034

2022/9/22

2209CHNO
08684

Followup

15

#1)
TRIFLURIDIN
E(+)
TIPIRACIL
HYDROCHLO
RIDE (7902

STUDY)

Myelosuppression

Pneumonia

2,3
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18.

CMUH110-
REC2-034

2022/9/22

2209CHNO
08684

Followup
16

#1)
TRIFLURIDIN
E(+)
TIPIRACIL
HYDROCHLO
RIDE (7902
STUDY)

Myelosuppression

Pneumonia

2,3

19.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/9/22

2209CHNO
09917

Followup
15

#1') MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Death

Pyrexia

1,3

20.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/29

22091TAQ00
1510

Followup
17

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Pyrexia

Diarrhoea

Blood potassium decreased

Septic shock
lleus paralytic

Nausea

1,23

21.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/2

2207CHNO
01119

Followup
21

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Pneumonia

1,3
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22.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2021/10/4

2110CHLO
01474

Followup
9

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Abdominal sepsis

Respiratory failure

1,3

23.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/10/4

2210ITAQO
1621

Followup
9

#1)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#2') MK-7902

Acute kidney injury
Death

Deep vein thrombosis

13

24,

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
9

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,3

25.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/20

2208FRAQ
02134

Followup
11

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Anaphylactic shock

Escherichia bacteraemia

2,3

26.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/5/25

2206TURO
05307

Followup
30

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Hypertension
Encephalitis
Myopathy

1,2,3
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27.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/4/28

2205FRAQ
02319

Followup
13

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#5)
LEUCOVORIN

Lung abscess

2,3

28.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/6/26

2206CHLO
08709

Followup
7

#1)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#2') MK-7902
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Sepsis

1,23

29.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/3/16

2203FRAQ
07103

Followup
17

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
LEUCOVORIN
#4)
OXALIPLATIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Staphylococcal sepsis

Diarrhoea

2,3

112 # 01 » 18 p
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#1) MK-7902
#2) .
Diarrhoea
PEMBROLIZU )
Pyrexia
MAB )
CMUH109- 2209ITAOQO0 |Followup Blood potassium decreased
30. 2022/8/29 #3) ) 1231 A
REC2-158 1510 18 Septic shock
CAPECITABIN _
. lleus paralytic
Nausea
#4)
OXALIPLATIN
#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
CMUH109- 2207CHNO |Followup )
31. 20221712 #3) Pneumonia 13 A
REC2-158 01119 22
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN
#1) MK-7902
#2)
Nausea
PEMBROLIZU ]
Septic shock
MAB ]
CMUH109- 22091TAQO |Followup lleus paralytic
32. 2022/8/29 #3) 1,23] A
REC2-158 1510 19 Pyrexia
CAPECITABIN )
. Blood potassium decreased
Diarrhoea
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

112 # 01 » 18 p
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33.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/4/22

2204POLO00
8306

Followup
24

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Cardiac arrest

Asthenia

1,3

34.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/4/19

2204ARGO
08336

Followup
1

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Dehydration

Upper gastrointestinal

haemorrhage

1,3

35.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/15

2208AUSO
02135

Followup
13

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Meningitis aseptic

13

36.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/5/25

2206TURO
05307

Followup
31

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Hypertension
Encephalitis

Myopathy

1,23

37.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/2

2207CHNO
01119

Followup
23

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Pneumonia

13
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38.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/9/22

2209CHNO
09917

Followup
16

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU

MAB

#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Death

Pyrexia

1,3

39.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/10/4

2210ITAQO
1621

Followup
10

#1)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#2') MK-7902

Acute kidney injury
Death

Deep vein thrombosis

13

40.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/6/26

2206CHLO
08709

Followup
8

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN

#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Sepsis

1,23

41.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
10

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU

MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)

OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,3

112 # 01 » 18 p
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42.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/10/4

2110CHLO
01474

Followup
10

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Abdominal sepsis

Respiratory failure

1,3

43.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/11/24

2211ARGO
08422

Followup
3

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Acute kidney injury

1,3

44,

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/2

2207CHNO
01119

Followup
24

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Pneumonia

1,3

112 # 01 » 18 p
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45.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
11

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,23

46.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/3/16

2203FRAQ
07103

Followup
18

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
LEUCOVORIN
#4)
OXALIPLATIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Diarrhoea

Staphylococcal sepsis

1,3

47.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/9/22

2209CHNO
09917

Followup
17

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Death

Pyrexia

1,3
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#1) MK-7902
#2) .
Diarrhoea
PEMBROLIZU
Nausea
MAB )
CMUH109- 2209ITAOQO0 |Followup lleus paralytic
48. 2022/8/29 #3) ) 1,23 A
REC2-158 1510 20 Pyrexia
CAPECITABIN )
. Blood potassium decreased
Septic shock
#4)
OXALIPLATIN
Neutrophil count decreased
Hepatic failure
#1) Dehydration
CMUH109- 2210COLO [Followup| LEUCOVORIN Hypoglycaemia
49, 2022/10/7 1231 A
REC2-158 04274 11 #2) Lymphocyte count
OXALIPLATIN decreased
White blood cell count
decreased
#1) MK-7902 | Autoimmune haemolytic
CMUH109- 2202JPNOO [Followup #2) anaemia
50. 2022/2/8 . 131 A
REC2-158 2881 1 PEMBROLIZU Hyperthyroidism
MAB Adrenal insufficiency
#1) MK-7902 ]
Hypertension
CMUH109- 2206 TURO |Followup #2) »
51. 2022/5/25 Encephalitis 123 A
REC2-158 05307 32 PEMBROLIZU
Myopathy
MAB
#1) MK-7902 Hyperthyroidism
CMUH109- 2202JPNO0O |Followup #2) Adrenal insufficiency
52. 2022/2/8 ] ) 131 A
REC2-158 2881 12 PEMBROLIZU | Autoimmune haemolytic
MAB anaemia
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53.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/11/24

2211ARGO
08422

Followup
4

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Acute kidney injury

1,3

54.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/5/25

2206TURO
05307

Followup
33

#1') MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Myopathy
Hypertension

Encephalitis

1,23

55.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/20

2208FRAQ
02134

Followup
12

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Escherichia bacteraemia

Anaphylactic shock

2,3

56.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
12

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,2,3
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S7.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/3/10

2203ARGO
04371

Followup
16

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Pulmonary embolism

COVID-19

1,23

58.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/4/19

2204ARGO
08336

Followup
12

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
CAPECITABIN
E

Dehydration

Upper gastrointestinal

haemorrhage

1,3

59.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
13

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,23

60.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/5/25

2206TURO
05307

Followup
34

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Encephalitis
Hypertension

Myopathy

1,23
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61.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/7/2

2207CHNO
01119

Followup
25

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Pneumonia

1,3

62.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/8/21

2208CHNO
09649

Followup
14

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
CAPECITABIN
E
#4)
OXALIPLATIN

Cardiac failure

1,23

63.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/11/24

2211ARGO
08422

Followup
5

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Acute kidney injury

1,3
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#1)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#2 ) MK-7902
#3) Fall
CMUH109- 2212USA0
64. 2022/12/15 Initial [OXALIPLATIN Gastric haemorrhage 131 A
REC2-158 06951
#4) Muscular weakness
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#1) . -
Acute kidney injury
CMUH109- 2210ITA00 [Followup| PEMBROLIZU ) ]
65. 2022/10/4 Deep vein thrombosis 13 A
REC2-158 1621 11 MAB
Death
#2) MK-7902
#1) MK-7902
Myopathy
CMUH109- 2206 TURO |Followup #2) )
66. 2022/5/25 Hypertension 123 A
REC2-158 05307 35 PEMBROLIZU
Encephalitis
MAB
#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
CMUH109- 2211ARGO |Followup ) o
67. 2022/11/24 5-FLUOROUR Acute kidney injury 13 ] A
REC2-158 08422 6
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN
#1) MK-7902
CMUH109- 2211CHNO |Followup #2) ) ]
68. 2022/11/16 Haemorrhage intracranial | 2,3 | A
REC2-158 05987 3 PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#1) MK-7902
Myopathy
CMUH109- 2206 TURO |Followup #2) )
69. 2022/5/25 Hypertension 123 A
REC2-158 05307 36 |PEMBROLIZU N
Encephalitis
MAB

112 # 01 » 18 p
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70.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/3/10

2203ARGO
04371

Followup
17

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

COVID-19

Pulmonary embolism

1,23

71.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/5/25

2206TURO
05307

Followup
37

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB

Myopathy
Hypertension

Encephalitis

1,23

72.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/11/24

2211ARGO
08422

Followup
7

#1)
OXALIPLATIN
#2)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
#3)
LEUCOVORIN

Acute kidney injury
Gastrointestinal

haemorrhage

1,3

73.

CMUH109-
REC2-158

2022/3/10

2203ARGO
04371

Followup
18

#1) MK-7902
#2)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#3)
OXALIPLATIN
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL

Pulmonary embolism

COVID-19

1,2,3
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#1) MK-7902 )
Hypertension
CMUH109- 2206 TURO |Followup #2) .
74, 2022/5/25 Encephalitis 1,23 A
REC2-158 05307 38 PEMBROLIZU
Myopathy
MAB
#1)
PEMBROLIZU
MAB
#2 ) MK-7902
#3)
CMUH109- 2212USAO0 |Followup Muscular weakness
75. 2022/12/15 OXALIPLATIN _ 13| A
REC2-158 06951 1 Gastric haemorrhage
#4)
LEUCOVORIN
#5)
5-FLUOROUR
ACIL
[L&R] FRPH -
x~ HEHLEARFA
4
2 e
B * & B a4 FAPF
[z % 21484 ]
1. CMUH111-REC2-084 Ik *R% & L4 1 MK-3475 Pembrolizumab
* pMAFLPHEF 2022037 04p 3 2022 &£ 09 % 03P
[z % 21484 ]
s o | HREREF L CC-220
- - d
2. | CMUH110-REC2-147 LR | L [P
CC-220:111 =04 *» 19p = 111 =10* 18 p
[z % 21484 ]
3. CMUH107-REC2-142 o A8 *:x2 &4 ¢4 Irinotecan Liposome Injection
* pMAFL YT 2021 & 107 23 p % 2022 # 107 22 F
[z % 21484 ]
*: % & L4 : Ponatinib / Iclusig®
) ) o | PERPAERH® 2021 & 127 14p 3 20228 06 7 13 p
4. | CMUH108-REC2-010 i R [DSMB i1 ]
*ki 2 p #2022 & 107 20 P (§K 7B P 12022 & 08
104 p)
[z % 21484 ]
5. CMUH110-REC2-154 e N *# 5% ¥4 &4 : Encorafenib (Braftovi)
*E rMARLHF 12022 &# 05 12p X 2022 & 11 % 11 P
[zp= 2pRs]
6. | CMUH107-REC2-048 LAty | Y #F L LA 1 Nivolumab (BMS-936558)
*H AMAFLYPF L1 A0 04p % 111+ 07 03P
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“Fo Lo ERF-AFEEREEU RR)

21
pn|  rpuww | w4 PG
[ % 2442 ]
*3k5 ¥4 ¢4 Tiragolumab
7. | CMUH109-REC2-179 LA | T RPEARLHM S2022# 040 22p 3 2022410 21 p
*RE &P L4 Atezolizumab
*% MR Y 12022057 18 X 2022& 117 17 p
[ 2442 ]
8. CMUH108-REC2-060 2 ?E,fﬁ *REEY LA MK-7339
*% MMARAWEF 12022 &6 16p 5 2022& 120 15 ¢
[ =% > 142 ] DSUR #12, 180ct2022
0. CMUH103-REC2-029 I8 % *# 5% ¥4 L4 Enzalutamide
*% MR Y 120212087 31p I 2022& 087 30 ¢
[z 2432 ]
10. | CMUH108-REC2-059 LY | *R&ES L MK-T339
* MMARL W 12022260 16p 5 2022& 12 15 ¢
[z 2442 ]
11. | CMUH106-REC2-071 VAL | *isk E e 4L 1 MK-3475 Pembrolizumab
*% MMAEAWF 12022 £ 037 04p % 2022# 09" 03¢
[ < 2442 ]
12. | CMUH108-REC2-134 B AR | *RS% ¥4 L4 0 MK-3475 Pembrolizumab
* pMARL YT 120222032 04p 3 2022#& 09 % 03 p
[A32] B EAFH -

EFR-REPEFALR (%)

i
i

3~ TRk (0%)

£ dcg (0 404)

112 # 01 » 18 p




